

R04316178 - Truffle Hunter The Ultimate Truffle Collection 15g

Ingredients

product 1: black truffle oil: extra virgin olive oil (48%), olive oil (48%), black truffle flavouring (2.5%), dried black truffles (0.3%), product 2: white truffle oil: extra virgin olive oil (48%), olive oil (48%), white truffle flavouring (2.5%), dried white truffles (0.3%), product 3: black truffle bbq sauce: sugar, water, tomato puree, worcester sauce [water, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, tamarind concentrate, caramelised sugar, onion powder, garlic powder, spices (ground ginger, ground clove, ground cayenne pepper), lemon juice concentrate], spirit vinegar, sea salt, molasses, cornflour), minced black truffle (black truffle (tuber aestivum), extra virgin olive oil, olive oil, salt, black truffle flavour) (2%), spices (ground cayenne pepper, ground clove, ground cumin), smoke flavouring, garlic powder, onion powder, oregano., product 4: black truffle hot sauce: water, tomato paste, spirit vinegar, sugar, tabasco sauce (red peppers, vinegar, salt), salt, stabiliser: modified starch, lemon juice (contains sulphur dioxide), minced black truffle (black truffle (tuber aestivum), extra virgin olive oil, olive oil, salt, black truffle flavour) (2%), turmeric, red peppers, chilli powder (<1%), tabasco pepper extract, crushed chilies (<1%), preservative: potassium sorbate, stabilizer: xanthan gum, acidity regulator: citric acid, garlic extract, gravy browning, black truffle flavour. for allergens, see ingredients in bold. **(sulphur dioxide)**, product 5: black truffle ketchup: tomato ketchup (94%) [tomatoes, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt, spices and herb extract (contains celery), spices), minced black truffle (2.5%), extra virgin olive oil, olive oil, black truffle flavour. for allergens, see ingredients in bold. **(celery)**, product 6: black truffle dust: salt, carob powder, mushroom extract, yeast extract, flavouring, black truffle (<1%), natural flavouring, product 7: black truffle mayonnaise: rapeseed oil (45%), cotswold gold rapeseed oil (27%), free range whole egg (12%), white wine vinegar, extra virgin olive oil, olive oil, lemon juice, free range egg yolk (2%), black truffle pieces (1.5%), salt, black truffle flavour. for allergens, see ingredients in bold. **(egg)**, product 8: black truffle mustard: water, ground mustard seeds (26%), spirit vinegar, extra virgin olive oil, olive oil, salt, minced black truffles (4%), black truffle flavor, acidity regulator: (acetic acid). for allergens see ingredients in bold. **(mustard)**, product 9: black truffle sea salt: sea salt (95%), black truffle flavouring, black truffle powder (1%), product 10: white truffle honey: acacia honey (98%), white truffle pieces (tuber borchii) (1%), white truffle flavour,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Celery

Mustard

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 3339.00 per 100g

Energy - kcal 812.00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 15.00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .59 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .40 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .30 per 100g

Salt (g) .01 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.